206430-5
CPC RECPT,SZ 11-4,SMALL PACK
03/12/2025 05:48AM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
    Connectors >  Power Connectors >  Circular Power >  Circular Power Connectors
 Reverse Gender: Yes
 Connector & Housing Type: Receptacle
 Sealable: No
 Connector Product Type: Housing

Mechanical Attachment
Panel Mount Feature Type Flange with Mounting Holes
Mating Alignment Type Keyed
Mating Retention Type Threaded Coupling
Thread Size 5/8-24 UNEF-2A
Mating Alignment With
Polarization Code A
 206430-5  OBSOLETE
 AMP
 TE Internal #: 206430-5
 TE Internal Description: CPC RECPT,SZ 11-4,SMALL PACK
View on TE.com >
AMP CPC|
206430-5
CPC RECPT,SZ 11-4,SMALL PACK
03/12/2025 05:48AM | Page 2 For support call+1 800 522 6752
Polarization Code A
Connector Mounting Type Panel Mount
Mating Retention With
Housing Features
Body Orientation Straight
Housing Color Black
Housing Material Thermoplastic
Circular Connector Shell Size 11
Dimensions
Compatible Insulation Diameter Range 2.54 mm[.1 in]
Usage Conditions
Fluid Resistance None
Operation/Application
Shielded No
Industry Standards
UL Flammability Rating UL 94V-0
Packaging Features
Packaging Quantity 10
Packaging Method Small Pack
Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>
EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Not Yet Reviewed
EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Compliant
China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 No Restricted Materials Above Threshold
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JUNE 2024
(241)
Candidate List Declared Against: JUN 2016
(169)
SVHC > Threshold:
Not Yet Reviewed
Halogen Content Not Yet Reviewed for halogen content
Solder Process Capability Not applicable for solder process capability
Product Compliance Disclaimer
206430-5
CPC RECPT,SZ 11-4,SMALL PACK
03/12/2025 05:48AM | Page 3 For support call+1 800 522 6752
Product Compliance Disclaimer